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Column I 

Name 

Sayers, Harold George 
Scarfo, Hugh Lindsay 
Scott, Christopher Falcon 
Shallcrass, G~iorge Franklyn 
Simes, Richard Francis .. 
Simpson, Ralph Irving 
Simons, Thomas George .. 
Slane, John Houlton 
Sloane, Dunbar Andrew 
Sluis, Berend Hendrik 
Smith, Henry Cooper 
Smith, Percy Carrington 
Smytheman, Leslie Thomas 
Speedy, Lionel Lawrence 
Speedy, Squire Lionel 
Stacey, Arthur William George 
Stac{?y, Donald Edward 
Stainton, Percy Vernon Esmond 
Stellin, James 
Stevenson, John Copeland 
Stringer, George William 
Stubbs, John Herbert 
Surgenor, Robert Joshua 
Sutton, Henry Ellis Thomas 

Tait, William John 
Tangney, Thomas Andrew 
Thomas, John Trevor 
Thomson, Eric William .. 

Thompson, Maurice William 
Tolhurst, Robert Erskine 
Townshend, Edwin John Charles 
Trask, Albert Ernest 
Trotter, Clement George .. 
Truebridge, Alfred Raymond 
Turnbull, Frederic Leonard Staunton 
Tyson, Donald Eric 
Vaile, Gordon 
Vickridge, Clifford Noel .. 
Wallace, David Adam 
Wales, John George Concanon 
Wallace, Alexander Wilson 
Weber, Peter Hugh McCormick 
Webster, Allan John Charles 
Webster, Charles Goodall 
Wells, Mervyn St. John 
Weyburne, Bernard Augustus 
Whitcombe, Herbert Winnall 
White, Frederick Walter .. 
Whitten, Colin Vicissimus 
Wildman, John Horner 
Wilkie, Robert McKenzie 
Williamson, Roderick Andrew 
Williamson, Victor Ernest John 
Willoughby, Frederick Edmund 
Wilkinson, Frederick Cater 
Wilson, Donald Cameron 
Wilson, George Guthrie . . · 
Woodhead, James 
Yarnton, George Kenneth 
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Column 2 

Address 

121 Victoria Arcade, Auckland .. 
Care of H. M. Morton Ltd., P.O. Box 100, Masterton 
6 Sarah Street, Timaru 
P.O. Box 18, Greymouth 
239 Manchester Street, Christchurch 
182 High Street, Lower Hutt 
Alexandra Buildings, Victoria Street, Hamilton 
201 Dingwall Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland 
155 Lambton Quay, Wellington 
56 Bretts Road, St. Albans, Christchurch N. 1 
P.O. ·Box 254, Christchurch 
33 Ocean View Parade, New Plymouth .. 
P.O. Box 22, Papatoetoe 
P.O. Box 16, Takapuna, Auckland N. 2 .. 
80 Kitchener Road, Milford, Auckland N. 2 
23 Pascoe A venue, Shirley, Christchurch .. 
138 Queen Street, Auckland 
P.O. Box 142, New Plymouth 
P.O. Box 1111, Wellington 
Oamaru 
P.O. Box 24, Oamaru .. 
31 Long Drive, Saint Heliers, Auckland E. 1 
1 Taradale Road, Napier 
Care of Ellis and Sutton Ltd., P.O. Box 324, Inver-

cargill 
9 Tapiri Street, Haitaitai, Wellington E. 2 
P.O. Box 85, Gisborne 
P.O. Box 115, Ashburton 
Care of Thomason, Bagley Co. Ltd., P.O. Box 95, 

'Whangarei 
P.O. Box 2295, Auckland 
29 Hunter Street, Wellington 
No. 2 R.D., Paeroa 
P.O. Box 611, Palmerston North 
P.O. Box 23, Hawera 
Karu Crescent, Waikanae 
185 Featherston Street, Wellington 
Argyle Hotel, Hunterville 
14A Lower Symonds Street, Auckland 
P.O. Box 2136, Auckland 
8 Lanark Street, Mosgiel, Otago 
7 Otahuri Crescent, Auckland S.E. 4 
218 Green Lane, Epsom, Auckland S.E. 3 
Hillcrest Road Otumoetai R.D., Tauranga 
Peel Street, Gisborne 
7 Parsons Street, Wanganui 
No. 2 R.D., Te Aroha 
2A Herbert Street, Wellington 
5 Dorset Avenue, New Plymouth 
P.O. Box 128, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 116, Palmerston North 
No. 5 R.D., Te Kuiti 
1 Vogel Street, Dunedin 
19 Princes Street, Dunedin 
20 Brandon Street, Wellington C. 1 
97 Jellicoe Road, Manurewa 
P.O. Box 204, Hastings 
P.O. Box 439, Christchurch 
12 Nikau Street, Palmerston North 
Milford R.D., via Temuka 
310 South British Buildings, Shortland Street, 

Auckland 

Column 3 

Classification 

Urban 
Urban 
Rural 
Rural and Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Rural 
Urban 
Rural and Urban 
Rural 
Rural and Urban 
Rural and Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Rural and Urban 
Rural 
Rural 
Rural and Urban 

Urban 
Urban 
Rural and Urban 
Urban 

Urban 
Urban 
Rural 
Rural 
Rural 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Rural 
Urban 
Urban 
Rural and Urban 
Urban 
Rural 
Rural 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Rural 
Rural 
Rural and Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Rural and Urban 
Rural 
Urban 

Column 4 

Subsection 
of Section 19 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 (b) 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 (b) 
2 
1 
2 (a) 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

777 

Column 5 

Date of 
Registration 

8/9149 
7/9/49 

15/7/49 
18/10/49 
14/7;49 
15;7/49 
15/7/49 
15/7/49 
17/5/49 
18/5/49 
17/5/49 
2/2/50 

15/7/49 
14/7/49 

17/10;56 
22/3/50 
17/8/49 
8/9/49 
7/9/49 
2/2/50 

16/12/49 
15/12/49 

17/5/49 
16/12/49 

18/5/49 
10/3/50 
14/7/49 
14/7/49 

15/7/49 
18/5/49 
22/3/50 
22/3/50 
17/8/49 
14/7/49 
17/5/49 
18/5/49 
15/7/49 
23/6/49 

16/12/49 
18/10/49 
30/6/50 
22/3/50 
30/6/50 
17/5/49 
14/7/49 
7/9/49 

15/7/49 
14/7/49 

19/10/55 
18/10/49 

2/5/50 
11/10/51 

17/5/49 
15/7/49 
17/5/49 
17/5/49 
17/5/49 
19/5/49 

18/10/49 

I certify that the foregoing is a true copy, as recorded in this office, of the names and qualifications of all persons to whom current Annual 
Practising Certificates have been issued as at 31 March 1957. 

0. J. MACKEY, Registrar. 

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936 

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under: 
bate Price 

Authority for Enactment Short Title or Subject Matter Serial of (Postage 
Number Enactment Free) 

Local Authorities Loans Act 1956 Local Authorities Loans (Approved Corporations) 1957/92 23/4/57 6d. 
Notice 1957 

Health Act 1956 Hairdressers (Health) Regulations Extension Notice 1957/93 24/4/57 6d. 
1957 

Health Act 1956 Health Act Commencement. Order 1957 1957/94 16/4/57 6d. 
Health Act 1956 Air Pollution Regulations 1957 .. 1957/95 1/5/57 6d. 
Customs Amendment Act 1921 Customs Tariff (Pistons, Cylinder Sleeves, and Piston 1957/96 1/5/57 6d. 

Rings) Order 1957 
Customs Acts Amendment Act 1931 Customs Primage (Pistons, Cylinder Sleeves, and 

Piston Rings) Exemption Order 1957 
1957/97 1/5/57 6d. 

Customs Acts Amendment Act 1930 Customs Surtax (Pistons, Cylinder Sleeves, and 1957/98 1/5/57 6d. 
Piston Rings) Exemption Order 1957 

Government Railways Act 1949 Government Railways (General) Regulations 1957 1957/99 1/5/57 9d. 
Fisheries Act 1908 Fisheries Experimental Waters (Lake Tutira) Regu- 1957/100 1/5/57 6d. 

lations 1957 
Engineers Registration Act 1924 Engineers Registration Regulations 1951, Amend- 1957 /101 1/5/57 6d. 

ment No. 1 

Copies can be purchased from the Government Printer, Publications Branch, Lambton Quay, Wellington. P1ices for quantities supplied 
on application. Copies may be ordered by quoting serial number. ' 

R. E. OWEN, Government Printer. 


